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R | FEME| B & #
100 86. 6
99 86. 1 1 5
98 85.5 6 1
97 85.0 7 2
96 84.4 9 3
95 83.9 12 4
94 83. 4 16 4
93 82.8 20 13
92 82.3 33 10
91 81.7 43 10
90 81.2 53 15
89 80.6 68 23
88 80.1 91 21
87 79.6 112 32
86 79.0 144 31
85 78.5 175 48
84 77.9 223 47
83 17. 4 270 b5
82 76.9 325 56
81 76.3 381 62
80 75.8 443 81
79 75.2 524 80
78 74.17 604 716
77 74.2 680 101
76 73.6 781 102
75 73.1 883 101
74 72.5 984 126
73 72.0 1110 130
72 71.5 1240 133
71 70.9 1373 181
70 70.4 15564 156
69 69.8 1710 196
68 69.3 1906 168
67 68.8 2074 168
66 68.2 2242 176
65 67.7 2418 225
64 67.1 2643 217
63 66. 6 2860 2567
62 66. 1 3117 2564
61 65.5 3371 269
60 65.0 3640 2567
59 64.4 3897 266
58 63.9 4163 282
57 63. 4 4445 284
56 62.8 4729 290
55 62.3 5019 340
54 61.7 5359 330
53 61.2 5689 320
52 60. 6 6009 317
51 60. 1 6326 360

BR|REE g 8
50 59.6 6686 368
49 59.0 7054 359
48 58.5 7413 392
47 57.9 7805 400
46 57. 4 8205 424
45 56.9 8629 456
44 56.3 9085 410
43 55.8 9495 442
42 55.2 9937 497
41 54.7| 10434 509
40 54.2| 10943 493
39 53.6| 11436 515
38 53.1] 11951 584
37 52.5| 12535 539
36 52.0| 13074 598
35 51.5| 13672 556
34 50.9| 14228 590
33 50.4| 14818 591
32 49.8] 15409 611
31 49.3| 16020 653
30 48.8] 16673 636
29 48.2| 17309 715
28 47.7] 18024 711
27 47.1| 18735 735
26 46.6| 19470 759
25 46.1| 20229 815
24 45.5] 21044 830
23 45.0| 21874 866
22 44. 4] 22740 935
21 43.9| 23675 937
20 43. 4] 24612 1006
19 42.8| 25618 1027
18 42.3] 26645 1097
17 41.7] 27742 1073
16 41.2] 28815 1086
15 40.6| 29901 1070
14 40. 1] 30971 1095
13 39.6| 32066 1007
12 39.0| 33073 856
11 38.5| 33929 769
10 37.9| 34698 598

9 37.4| 35296 537
8 36.9| 35833 410
7 36.3| 36243 316
6 35.8| 36559 191
5 35.2| 36750 144
4 34.7| 36894 80
3 34.2| 36974 43
2 33.6| 37017 21
1 33.1| 37038 11
0 32.5| 37049 21

R | FEME| B & #
100 79.9 1 3
99 79. 4 4 8
98 78.9 12 12
97 78.5 24 22
96 78.0 46 16
95 77.5 62 39
94 77.0 101 43
93 76.6 144 45
92 76.1 189 69
91 75.6 258 71
90 75.2 329 97
89 74.17 426 101
88 74.2 527 147
87 73.8 674 140
86 73.3 814 151
85 72.8 965 157
84 72.3 1122 161
83 71.9 1283 202
82 71.4 1485 229
81 70.9 1714 219
80 70.5 1933 2562
79 70.0 2185 281
78 69.5 2466 292
77 69.1 2758 321
76 68. 6 3079 308
75 68. 1 3387 315
74 67.7 3702 331
73 67.2 4033 3217
72 66. 7 4360 338
71 66. 2 4698 405
70 65.8 5103 388
69 65.3 5491 395
68 64.8 5886 436
67 64.4 6322 429
66 63.9 6751 441
65 63. 4 7192 406
64 63.0 7598 469
63 62.5 8067 482
62 62.0 8549 508
61 61.5 9057 516
60 61.1 9573 503
59 60.6 10076 561
58 60.1 10637 568
57 59.7 11205 598
56 59.2 11803 541
55 58.7 12344 608
54 58.3 129562 681
53 57.8 13633 582
52 57.3 14215 608
51 56.9 14823 661

BR | REME| B & #
50 56. 4 156484 660
49 55.9 16144 711
48 55. 4 168565 663
47 55.0 17518 617
46 54.5 18135 734
45 54.0 18869 752
44 53. 6 19621 754
43 53 .1 20375 756
42 52. 6 21131 842
41 52.2 21973 786
40 51.7 22759 801
39 51.2 23560 830
38 50.8 24390 881
37 50.3 25271 885
36 49 .8 26156 816
35 49 .3 26972 878
34 48.9 27850 925
33 48 . 4 28775 9562
32 47.9 29721 894
31 47.5 30621 963
30 47.0 31584 950
29 46.5 32534 9438
28 46 .1 33482 1003
27 45. 6 34485 1041
26 45 .1 35526 1044
25 44.6 36570 1154
24 44.2 37724 1129
23 43 .7 38853 1244
22 43 .2 40097 1187
21 42. 8 41284 1214
20 42.3 42498 1322
19 41.8 43820 1306
18 41. 4 45125 1241
17 40.9 46366 1298
16 40. 4 47664 13256
15 40.0 48989 1369
14 39.56 50358 1326
13 39.0 51684 1266
12 38.56 52950 1148
11 38. 1 54098 1110
10 37.6 55208 1077
9 37.1 56285 837
8 36.7 57122 176
7 36.2 57898 549
6 35.7 58447 525
5 35.3 58972 253
4 34.8 59225 250
3 34.3 59475 96
2 33.8 59571 87
1 33. 4 59658 25
0 32.9 59683 46




R | FEME| B & #
100 91.9 1 1
99 91.3
98 90.6
97 90.0
96 89. 4 2 1
95 88.7 3 2
94 88. 1
93 87. 4 5 1
92 86.8
91 86. 1 6 1
90 85.5
89 84.8 7 1
88 84.2 8 4
87 83.56 12 3
86 82.9
85 82.2 15 5
84 81.6 20 2
83 80.9 22 2
82 80.3 24 8
81 79.6 32 6
80 79.0 38 7
79 78.3 45 17
78 17.17 62 17
77 77.0 79 12
76 76.4 91 17
75 75.17 108 17
74 75. 1 125 28
73 74. 4 153 26
72 73.8 179 29
71 73.1 208 30
70 72.5 238 37
69 71.8 275 30
68 71.2 305 51
67 70.5 356 45
66 69.9 401 58
65 69.2 459 66
64 68. 6 525 60
63 67.9 585 716
62 67.3 661 85
61 66. 6 746 80
60 66.0 826 95
59 65.3 921 90
58 64.7 1011 107
57 64.0 1118 87
56 63. 4 1205 130
55 62.7 1335 104
54 62.1 1439 132
53 61.4 1571 134
52 60.8 1705 135
51 60.1 1840 133

BR | REME| B & #
50 59.5 1973 149
49 58.8 2122 158
48 58.2 2280 151
47 57.56 2431 154
46 56.9 2585 197
45 56.2 2782 197
44 55. 6 2979 182
43 54.9 3161 192
42 54.3 33563 209
41 53.6 3562 219
40 53.0 3781 232
39 52.3 4013 223
38 51.7 4236 246
37 51.0 4482 242
36 50. 4 4724 284
35 49 .7 5008 2817
34 49 .1 5295 300
33 48 . 4 5595 249
32 47.8 5844 274
31 47 .1 6118 286
30 46.5 6404 315
29 45. 8 6719 310
28 45.2 7029 323
27 44.5 7352 298
26 43.9 7650 316
25 43 .2 7966 286
24 42. 6 82562 313
23 41.9 8565 278
22 41.3 8843 281
21 40. 6 9124 269
20 40.0 9393 2566
19 39. 4 9649 256
18 38.7 9905 218
17 38. 1 10123 187
16 37. 4 10310 195
15 36.8 10505 162
14 36. 1 10667 136
13 35.56 10803 126
12 34.8 10929 69
11 34.2 10998 84
10 33.56 11082 67
9 32.9 11149 38
8 32.2 11187 36

7 31.6 11223 15
6 30.9 11238 13
5 30.3 112561 3
4 29.6 11254 13
3 29.0 11267 8
2 28.3 11275 2
1 27.17 11277 4
0 27.0 11281 12

R | FEME| B & #
100 92. 4
99 91.7
98 91.0
97 90.3
96 89.7 1 1
95 89.0
94 88.3 2 2
93 87.6
92 86.9 4 1
91 86.3 5 1
90 85. 6 6 4
89 84.9
88 84.2 10 6
87 83.56 16 1
86 82.9 17 2
85 82.2 19 3
84 81.5 22 3
83 80.8 25 6
82 80.1 31 6
81 79.5 37 4
80 78.8 41 5
79 78.1 46 9
78 17. 4 55 11
77 76.17 66 8
76 76.1 74 13
75 75. 4 87 5
74 74.17 92 6
73 74.0 98 12
72 73.3 110 16
71 12.17 126 27
70 72.0 153 15
69 71.3 168 21
68 70.6 189 26
67 69.9 215 32
66 69.3 2417 19
65 68.6 266 27
64 67.9 293 34
63 67.2 3217 37
62 66.5 364 25
61 65.9 389 46
60 65.2 435 52
59 64.5 487 44
58 63.8 531 44
57 63.1 575 60
56 62.4 635 66
55 61.8 701 63
54 61.1 764 716
53 60. 4 840 84
52 59.7 924 83
51 59.0 1007 87

BR | REME| B & #
50 58. 4 1094 93
49 57.7 1187 98
48 57.0 1285 112
47 56.3 1397 103
46 55. 6 1500 139
45 55.0 1639 131
44 54.3 1770 140
43 53. 6 1910 137
42 52.9 2047 148
41 52.2 2195 142
40 51.6 2337 147
39 50.9 2484 140
38 50.2 2624 166
37 49.5 2790 150
36 48. 8 2940 174
35 48 .2 3114 162
34 47.5 3276 168
33 46. 8 3444 160
32 46 .1 3604 159
31 45. 4 3763 180
30 44.8 3943 147
29 44 .1 4090 161
28 43 .4 4251 158
27 42.7 4409 153
26 42.0 4562 150
25 41. 4 4712 144
24 40.7 4856 133
23 40.0 4989 136
22 39.3 5125 98
21 38.6 5223 95
20 38.0 5318 85
19 37.3 5403 75
18 36.6 5478 70
17 35.9 5548 61
16 35.2 5609 47
15 34.6 5656 50
14 33.9 5706 35
13 33.2 5741 40
12 32.56 5781 39
11 31.8 5820 20
10 31.2 5840 26
9 30.56 5866 16
8 29.8 5882 17
7 29.1 5899 10
6 28. 4 5909 8
5 27.8 5917 4
4 27.1 5921 5
3 26. 4 5926 1
2 25.17 5927 3

1 25.0
0 24.4 5930 5
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BR|REE g 8
100 98. 2 i 2
99 97.5
98 96.8 3 1
97 96. 1
96 95. 4
95 94.8 4 2
94 94. 1
93 93. 4
92 92.7 6 1
91 92.0 7 3
90 91.3 10 8
89 90.6 18 4
88 89.9 22 5
87 89.2 27 6
86 88. 6 33 4
85 87.9 37 6
84 87.2 43 12
83 86.5 55 7
82 85.8 62 7
81 85. 1 69 8
80 84.4 77 11
79 83.7 88 18
78 83.0 106 22
77 82.3 128 17
76 81.7 145 14
75 81.0 159 25
74 80.3 184 22
73 79.6 206 27
72 78.9 233 33
71 78.2 266 29
70 77.5 295 42
69 76.8 337 43
68 76. 1 380 36
67 75. 4 416 66
66 74.8 482 55
65 74. 1 537 47
64 73. 4 584 62
63 72.7 646 71
62 72.0 717 52
61 71.3 769 87
60 70.6 856 86
59 69.9 942 91
58 69.2 1033 90
57 68.6 1123 129
56 67.9 1252 132
55 67.2 1384 120
54 66.5 1504 141
53 65.8 1645 140
52 65. 1 1785 154
51 64. 4 1939 170

BR|REE g 8
50 63.7 2109 183
49 63.0 2292 180
48 62.3 2472 198
47 61.7 2670 204
46 61.0 2874 234
45 60.3 3108 251
44 59.6 3359 285
43 58.9 3644 275
42 58. 2 3919 300
41 57.5 4219 299
40 56.8 4518 344
39 56. 1 4862 357
38 55. 4 5219 384
37 54.8 5603 380
36 54. 1 5983 438
35 53. 4 6421 421
34 52.7 6842 449
33 52.0 7291 492
32 51.3 7783 507
31 50. 6 8290 517
30 49.9 8807 592
29 49.2 9399 556
28 48.6 9955 626
27 47.9| 10581 631
26 47.2] 11212 676
25 46.5| 11888 617
24 45.8] 12505 694
23 45.1| 13199 724
22 44. 4] 13923 738
21 43.7| 14661 735
20 43.0] 15396 700
19 42.3| 16096 708
18 41.7] 16804 651
17 41.0] 17455 619
16 40.3] 18074 563
15 39.6| 18637 482
14 38.9] 19119 471
13 38.2] 19590 402
12 37.5) 19992 343
11 36.8| 20335 266
10 36.1] 20601 226

9 35.4| 20827 162
8 34.8| 20989 131
7 34.1| 21120 72
6 33.4| 21192 52
5 32.7| 21244 48
4 32.0| 21292 31
3 31.3| 21323 18
2 30.6| 21341 16
1 29.9| 21357 8
0 29.2| 21365 28




